
EuroHockey Indoor Club Trophy, Women, 2025
14 - 16 Feb 2025
Porto, Portugal

Appointment Sheet - 15 February 2025

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
09 15 Feb 2025 09:00 Pool B Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
East Grinstead HC Blue With White Trim Royal Blue Blue / White Stripes Black

Milano Hockey Prato White Red Red Black
Umpires FAIAS Ana (POR) WAGNER Julia (SUI)

Reserve Umpire BAGDANSKIENE Vilma (LTU)
Scoring/Timing Judges LABBAYE Melusine (FRA) MAGALHÃES Telmo (POR)

Technical Officer ACHESON David (IRL)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
10 15 Feb 2025 10:20 Pool B Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
HAHK Mladost Red Red Red Yellow
Watsonians HC White Navy White Yellow

Umpires CRAIG Sarah (IRL) CARVETH Viv (ENG)
Reserve Umpire BAGDANSKIENE Vilma (LTU)

Scoring/Timing Judges VAN DE LEUR Caroline (BEL) CUNHA Ana (POR)
Technical Officer SOUSSI Diana (GIB)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
11 15 Feb 2025 11:40 Pool A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
KS Hokej Start Brzeziny Maroon Maroon Maroon Blue

Railway Union HC Yellow Yellow Yellow Blue
Umpires HOWIE Katie (SCO) YÜRÜKOĞLU Serap (TUR)

Reserve Umpire DI BELLA Noemi (ITA)
Scoring/Timing Judges CUNHA Ana (POR) MAGALHÃES Telmo (POR)

Technical Officer VAN DE LEUR Caroline (BEL)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
12 15 Feb 2025 13:00 Pool A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
HC Rotweiss Wettingen Red Black Red Yellow

Grupo Desportivo do Viso White White White Yellow
Umpires SLAWINSKA Paula (POL) BELLEMANS Thalia (BEL)

Reserve Umpire CARVETH Viv (ENG)
Scoring/Timing Judges SOUSSI Diana (GIB) ACHESON David (IRL)

Technical Officer LABBAYE Melusine (FRA)

Technical Delegate
NIELSEN Janne Camilla (DEN)
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EuroHockey Indoor Club Trophy, Women, 2025
14 - 16 Feb 2025
Porto, Portugal

Appointment Sheet - 15 February 2025

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
14 15 Feb 2025 16:00 Pool C Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Railway Union HC Green Yellow Green Blue

Milano Hockey Prato Red Red Red Black
Umpires BELLEMANS Thalia (BEL) YÜRÜKOĞLU Serap (TUR)

Reserve Umpire FAIAS Ana (POR)
Scoring/Timing Judges MAGALHÃES Telmo (POR) CUNHA Ana (POR)

Technical Officer SOUSSI Diana (GIB)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
13 15 Feb 2025 17:20 Pool C Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Grupo Desportivo do Viso Black Black Black Yellow

HAHK Mladost White White White Yellow
Umpires DI BELLA Noemi (ITA) SLAWINSKA Paula (POL)

Reserve Umpire WAGNER Julia (SUI)
Scoring/Timing Judges VAN DE LEUR Caroline (BEL) SOUSSI Diana (GIB)

Technical Officer LABBAYE Melusine (FRA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
15 15 Feb 2025 18:40 Pool D Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
HC Rotweiss Wettingen White Grey White Yellow

Watsonians HC Maroon Maroon Maroon Yellow
Umpires CRAIG Sarah (IRL) FAIAS Ana (POR)

Reserve Umpire YÜRÜKOĞLU Serap (TUR)
Scoring/Timing Judges MAGALHÃES Telmo (POR) CUNHA Ana (POR)

Technical Officer ACHESON David (IRL)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
16 15 Feb 2025 20:00 Pool D Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
KS Hokej Start Brzeziny Maroon Maroon Maroon Blue

East Grinstead HC White With Royal Blue Trim Royal Blue White/blue Stripes Black
Umpires HOWIE Katie (SCO) BAGDANSKIENE Vilma (LTU)

Reserve Umpire BELLEMANS Thalia (BEL)
Scoring/Timing Judges ACHESON David (IRL) LABBAYE Melusine (FRA)

Technical Officer VAN DE LEUR Caroline (BEL)
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Technical Delegate
NIELSEN Janne Camilla (DEN)
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